) . Printed on: 6/27/2024
Paid Section Counts rmed on

This report provides a count for paid, not canceled Committee Dues(Section Dues) records that expire after the As Of Date provided.

Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASASO1L Teaching and Learning in Sociology LI 31
ASASO1R Teaching and Learning in Sociology REGULAR 404
ASASO1R_2 Teaching and Learning in Sociology REGULAR 1
ASASO1R_3 Teaching and Learning in Sociology REGULAR 3
ASASO01S Teaching and Learning in Sociology STUDENT 109
Section Total 548
ASASO02L Methodology u 12
ASASO2R Methodology REGULAR 249
ASAS02S Methodology STUDENT 81
Section Total 342
ASASO03L Medical Sociology U 35
ASASO3R Medical Sociology REGULAR 548
ASASO3R_2 Medical Sociology REGULAR 1
ASASO3R_3 Medical Sociology REGULAR 5
ASAS03S Medical Sociology STUDENT 226
Section Total 815
ASAS04L Crime, Law, and Deviance u 24
ASASO4R Crime, Law, and Deviance REGULAR 319
ASASO04R_2 Crime, Law, and Deviance REGULAR 1
ASASO04R_3 Crime, Law, and Deviance REGULAR 4
ASAS04S Crime, Law, and Deviance STUDENT 150
Section Total 498
ASASO5L Sociology of Education u 21
ASASOSR Sociology of Education REGULAR 451
ASASO5R_2 Sociology of Education REGULAR 1
ASASO5R_3 Sociology of Education REGULAR 5
ASASO05S Sociology of Education STUDENT 198
Section Total 676
ASASO6L Family L 23
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Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASASO06R Family REGULAR 393
ASASO6R_2 Family REGULAR 1
ASASO6R_3 Family REGULAR 2
ASAS06S Family STUDENT 167
Section Total 586
ASASO7L Organizations, Occupations, and Work u 29
ASASO7R Organizations, Occupations, and Work REGULAR 574
ASASO7R_3 Organizations, Occupations, and Work REGULAR 3
ASASOQ7S Organizations, Occupations, and Work STUDENT 231
Section Total 837
ASASO8L Theory U 29
ASASO08R Theory REGULAR 460
ASASO8R_2 Theory REGULAR 1
ASASO8R_3 Theory REGULAR 2
ASAS08S Theory STUDENT 183
Section Total 675
ASASO9L Sociology of Sex and Gender L 37
ASASO9R Sociology of Sex and Gender REGULAR 589
ASASQ9R_2 Sociology of Sex and Gender REGULAR 1
ASASO9R_3 Sociology of Sex and Gender REGULAR 1
ASASO09S Sociology of Sex and Gender STUDENT 279
Section Total 907
ASAS10L Community and Urban Sociology LI 9
ASAS10R Community and Urban Sociology REGULAR 427
ASAS10R_2 Community and Urban Sociology REGULAR 20
ASAS10R_3 Community and Urban Sociology REGULAR 5
ASAS10S Community and Urban Sociology STUDENT 100
Section Total 561
ASAS11L Social Psychology LI 15
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Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASAS11R Social Psychology REGULAR 302
ASAS11R 3 Social Psychology REGULAR 2
ASAS11S Social Psychology STUDENT 149
Section Total 468
ASAS12L Peace, War, and Social Conflict u 17
ASAS12R Peace, War, and Social Conflict REGULAR 149
ASAS12S Peace, War, and Social Conflict STUDENT 38
Section Total 204
ASAS13L Environmental Sociology LI 31
ASAS13R Environmental Sociology REGULAR 337
ASAS13R_3 Environmental Sociology REGULAR 3
ASAS13S Environmental Sociology STUDENT 151
Section Total 522
ASAS14L Marxist Sociology LI 16
ASAS14R Marxist Sociology REGULAR 162
ASAS14S Marxist Sociology STUDENT 85
Section Total 263
ASAS15L Sociological Practice and Public Sociology L 18
ASAS15R Sociological Practice and Public Sociology REGULAR 197
ASAS15R_3 Sociological Practice and Public Sociology REGULAR 1
ASAS15S Sociological Practice and Public Sociology STUDENT 69
Section Total 285
ASAS16L Sociology of Population U 16
ASAS16R Sociology of Population REGULAR 318
ASAS16R_3 Sociology of Population REGULAR 3
ASAS16S Sociology of Population STUDENT 101
Section Total 438
ASAS17L Political Economy of the World-System L 16
ASAS17R Political Economy of the World-System REGULAR 150
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Subscription

ASAS17R_3
ASAS17S

ASAS18L
ASAS18R
ASAS18R_2
ASAS18R_3
ASAS18S

ASAS19L
ASAS19R
ASASI19R_2
ASAS19R_3
ASAS19S

ASAS20L
ASAS20R
ASAS20S

ASAS21L
ASAS21R
ASAS21R_2
ASAS21R_3
ASAS21S

ASAS22L
ASAS22R
ASAS22R_2

ASAS22R_3

Section Name

Political Economy of the World-System

Political Economy of the World-System

Aging and the Life Course
Aging and the Life Course
Aging and the Life Course
Aging and the Life Course

Aging and the Life Course

Sociology of Mental Health
Sociology of Mental Health
Sociology of Mental Health
Sociology of Mental Health

Sociology of Mental Health

Collective Behavior and Social Movements
Collective Behavior and Social Movements

Collective Behavior and Social Movements

Racial and Ethnic Minorities
Racial and Ethnic Minorities
Racial and Ethnic Minorities
Racial and Ethnic Minorities

Racial and Ethnic Minorities

Comparative-Historical Sociology
Comparative-Historical Sociology
Comparative-Historical Sociology

Comparative-Historical Sociology

Type

REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total 245

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total 439

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total 264

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total 614

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total 899

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Count

78

22
301

112

200

49

29
413
172

14

720
28
14

123

33
421
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ASAS22S Comparative-Historical Sociology STUDENT 192
Section Total 648
ASAS23L Political Sociology LI 45
ASAS23R Political Sociology REGULAR 458
ASAS23R_2 Political Sociology REGULAR 2
ASAS23S Political Sociology STUDENT 265
Section Total 770
ASAS24L Asia and Asian America L 20
ASAS24R Asia and Asian America REGULAR 241
ASAS24R_2 Asia and Asian America REGULAR 1
ASAS24R_3 Asia and Asian America REGULAR 3
ASAS24S Asia and Asian America STUDENT 144
Section Total 409
ASAS25L Sociology of Emotions LI )
ASAS25R Sociology of Emotions REGULAR 141
ASAS25S Sociology of Emotions STUDENT 66
Section Total 215
ASAS26L Sociology of Culture LI 36
ASAS26R Sociology of Culture REGULAR 566
ASAS26R_2 Sociology of Culture REGULAR 1
ASAS26R_3 Sociology of Culture REGULAR 1
ASAS26S Sociology of Culture STUDENT 309
Section Total 913
ASAS27L Science, Knowledge, and Technology U 25
ASAS27R Science, Knowledge, and Technology REGULAR 385
ASAS27R_3 Science, Knowledge, and Technology REGULAR 1
ASAS27S Science, Knowledge, and Technology STUDENT 144
Section Total 555
ASAS28L Communication, Information Technologies, and u 22
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Subscription

ASAS28R
ASAS28R_2
ASAS28R_3
ASAS28S

ASAS29L
ASAS29R
ASAS29R_3
ASAS29S

ASAS30L
ASAS30R
ASAS30R_2
ASAS30S

ASAS31L
ASAS31R
ASAS31S

ASAS32L
ASAS32R
ASAS32R_2
ASAS32S

ASAS33L
ASAS33R
ASAS33S

ASAS34L

Paid Section Counts

Section Name

Communication, Information Technologies, and
Communication, Information Technologies, and
Communication, Information Technologies, and

Communication, Information Technologies, and

Latino/a Sociology
Latino/a Sociology
Latino/a Sociology

Latino/a Sociology

Drugs and Society
Drugs and Society
Drugs and Society

Drugs and Society

Children and Youth
Children and Youth

Children and Youth

Sociology of Law
Sociology of Law
Sociology of Law

Sociology of Law

Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society
Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society

Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society

Sociology of Religion

Type
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

388

351

114

275

393

164

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Count

248
1
2

115

253

89

79

28

12
209
54

13
272

106

10
103
51

24
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This report provides a count for paid, not canceled Committee Dues(Section Dues) records that expire after the As Of Date provided.

Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASAS34R Sociology of Religion REGULAR 241
ASAS34R_3 Sociology of Religion REGULAR 2
ASAS34S Sociology of Religion STUDENT 93
Section Total 360
ASAS35L International Migration u 29
ASAS35R International Migration REGULAR 403
ASAS35R_2 International Migration REGULAR 1
ASAS35R_3 International Migration REGULAR 3
ASAS35S International Migration STUDENT 158
Section Total 594
ASAS36L Race, Gender, and Class U 30
ASAS36R Race, Gender, and Class REGULAR 603
ASAS36R_2 Race, Gender, and Class REGULAR 2
ASAS36R_3 Race, Gender, and Class REGULAR 3
ASAS36S Race, Gender, and Class STUDENT 279
Section Total 917
ASAS37L Mathematical Sociology LI 15
ASAS37R Mathematical Sociology REGULAR 173
ASAS37S Mathematical Sociology STUDENT 76
Section Total 264
ASAS38L Sociology of Sexualities u 15
ASAS38R Sociology of Sexualities REGULAR 261
ASAS38R_2 Sociology of Sexualities REGULAR 1
ASAS38R_3 Sociology of Sexualities REGULAR 1
ASAS38S Sociology of Sexualities STUDENT 147
Section Total 425
ASAS39L History of Sociology and Social Thought LI 8
ASAS39R History of Sociology and Social Thought REGULAR 140
ASAS39R_3 History of Sociology and Social Thought REGULAR 1
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Subscription

ASAS39S

ASAS40L
ASAS40R
ASAS40R_2
ASAS40R_3
ASAS40S

ASAS41L
ASAS41R
ASAS41S

ASAS42L
ASAS42R
ASAS42R 3
ASAS42S

ASASA43L
ASAS43R
ASAS43S

ASAS44L
ASAS44R
ASAS44S

ASAS45L
ASAS45R
ASAS45R 2

ASAS45R_3

Section Name

History of Sociology and Social Thought

Economic Sociology
Economic Sociology
Economic Sociology
Economic Sociology

Economic Sociology

Labor and Labor Movements
Labor and Labor Movements

Labor and Labor Movements

Animals and Society
Animals and Society
Animals and Society

Animals and Society

Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis
Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis

Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis

Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology
Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology

Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology

Disability in Society
Disability in Society
Disability in Society

Disability in Society

Type

STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI
REGULAR
STUDENT

Section Total

LI

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

189

671

349

99

112

69

Count

40

32
440

194

20
214
115

74

18

78
25

56
11

109
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Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASAS45S Disability in Society STUDENT 58
Section Total 177
ASAS46L Sociology of Human Rights U 11
ASAS46R Sociology of Human Rights REGULAR 135
ASAS46S Sociology of Human Rights STUDENT 42
Section Total 188
ASASA4T7L Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity u 8
ASASATR Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity REGULAR 157
ASAS47S Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity STUDENT 48
Section Total 213
ASAS48L Sociology of Body and Embodiment LI 12
ASAS48R Sociology of Body and Embodiment REGULAR 136
ASAS48R_3 Sociology of Body and Embodiment REGULAR 1
ASAS48S Sociology of Body and Embodiment STUDENT 59
Section Total 208
ASAS49L Global and Transnational Sociology u 31
ASAS49R Global and Transnational Sociology REGULAR 422
ASAS49R_2 Global and Transnational Sociology REGULAR 1
ASAS49R_3 Global and Transnational Sociology REGULAR 2
ASAS49S Global and Transnational Sociology STUDENT 181
Section Total 637
ASAS50L Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility Ll 18
ASAS50R Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility REGULAR 499
ASASS50R_3 Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility REGULAR 4
ASAS50S Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility STUDENT 216
Section Total 737
ASASS51L Sociology of Development u 12
ASAS51R Sociology of Development REGULAR 220
ASAS51R_3 Sociology of Development REGULAR 1
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Subscription Section Name Type Count
ASAS51S Sociology of Development STUDENT 73
Section Total 306
ASAS52L Sociology of Consumers and Consumption LI 38
ASAS52R Sociology of Consumers and Consumption REGULAR 115
ASAS52R_3 Sociology of Consumers and Consumption REGULAR 2
ASAS52S Sociology of Consumers and Consumption STUDENT 42
Section Total 167
ASAS53L Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native LI 11
ASAS53R Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native REGULAR 120
ASAS53S Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native STUDENT 44
Section Total 175
Final Total 23138
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