Printed on: 6/27/2024

Paid Section Counts

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS01L	Teaching and Learning in Sociology	П		31
ASAS01R	Teaching and Learning in Sociology	REGULAR		404
ASAS01R_2	Teaching and Learning in Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS01R_3	Teaching and Learning in Sociology	REGULAR		3
ASAS01S	Teaching and Learning in Sociology	STUDENT		109
		Section Total	548	
ASAS02L	Methodology	Ц		12
ASAS02R	Methodology	REGULAR		249
ASAS02S	Methodology	STUDENT		81
		Section Total	342	
ASAS03L	Medical Sociology	Ц		35
ASAS03R	Medical Sociology	REGULAR		548
ASAS03R_2	Medical Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS03R_3	Medical Sociology	REGULAR		5
ASAS03S	Medical Sociology	STUDENT		226
		Section Total	815	
ASAS04L	Crime, Law, and Deviance	Ц		24
ASAS04R	Crime, Law, and Deviance	REGULAR		319
ASAS04R_2	Crime, Law, and Deviance	REGULAR		1
ASAS04R_3	Crime, Law, and Deviance	REGULAR		4
ASAS04S	Crime, Law, and Deviance	STUDENT		150
		Section Total	498	
ASAS05L	Sociology of Education	Ц		21
ASAS05R	Sociology of Education	REGULAR		451
ASAS05R_2	Sociology of Education	REGULAR		1
ASAS05R_3	Sociology of Education	REGULAR		5
ASAS05S	Sociology of Education	STUDENT		198
		Section Total	676	
ASAS06L	Family	Ц		23

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS06R	Family	REGULAR		393
ASAS06R_2	Family	REGULAR		1
ASAS06R_3	Family	REGULAR		2
ASAS06S	Family	STUDENT		167
		Section Total	586	
ASAS07L	Organizations, Occupations, and Work	Ц		29
ASAS07R	Organizations, Occupations, and Work	REGULAR		574
ASAS07R_3	Organizations, Occupations, and Work	REGULAR		3
ASAS07S	Organizations, Occupations, and Work	STUDENT		231
		Section Total	837	
ASAS08L	Theory	Ц		29
ASAS08R	Theory	REGULAR		460
ASAS08R_2	Theory	REGULAR		1
ASAS08R_3	Theory	REGULAR		2
ASAS08S	Theory	STUDENT		183
		Section Total	675	
ASAS09L	Sociology of Sex and Gender	Ц		37
ASAS09R	Sociology of Sex and Gender	REGULAR		589
ASAS09R_2	Sociology of Sex and Gender	REGULAR		1
ASAS09R_3	Sociology of Sex and Gender	REGULAR		1
ASAS09S	Sociology of Sex and Gender	STUDENT		279
		Section Total	907	
ASAS10L	Community and Urban Sociology	П		9
ASAS10R	Community and Urban Sociology	REGULAR		427
ASAS10R_2	Community and Urban Sociology	REGULAR		20
ASAS10R_3	Community and Urban Sociology	REGULAR		5
ASAS10S	Community and Urban Sociology	STUDENT		100
		Section Total	561	
ASAS11L	Social Psychology	Ц		15

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS11R	Social Psychology	REGULAR		302
ASAS11R_3	Social Psychology	REGULAR		2
ASAS11S	Social Psychology	STUDENT		149
		Section Total	468	
ASAS12L	Peace, War, and Social Conflict	Ц		17
ASAS12R	Peace, War, and Social Conflict	REGULAR		149
ASAS12S	Peace, War, and Social Conflict	STUDENT		38
		Section Total	204	
ASAS13L	Environmental Sociology	П		31
ASAS13R	Environmental Sociology	REGULAR		337
ASAS13R_3	Environmental Sociology	REGULAR		3
ASAS13S	Environmental Sociology	STUDENT		151
		Section Total	522	
ASAS14L	Marxist Sociology	П		16
ASAS14R	Marxist Sociology	REGULAR		162
ASAS14S	Marxist Sociology	STUDENT		85
		Section Total	263	
ASAS15L	Sociological Practice and Public Sociology	Ц		18
ASAS15R	Sociological Practice and Public Sociology	REGULAR		197
ASAS15R_3	Sociological Practice and Public Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS15S	Sociological Practice and Public Sociology	STUDENT		69
		Section Total	285	
ASAS16L	Sociology of Population	Ц		16
ASAS16R	Sociology of Population	REGULAR		318
ASAS16R_3	Sociology of Population	REGULAR		3
ASAS16S	Sociology of Population	STUDENT		101
		Section Total	438	
ASAS17L	Political Economy of the World-System	Ц		16
ASAS17R	Political Economy of the World-System	REGULAR		150

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS17R_3	Political Economy of the World-System	REGULAR		1
ASAS17S	Political Economy of the World-System	STUDENT		78
		Section Total	245	
ASAS18L	Aging and the Life Course	Ц		22
ASAS18R	Aging and the Life Course	REGULAR		301
ASAS18R_2	Aging and the Life Course	REGULAR		1
ASAS18R_3	Aging and the Life Course	REGULAR		3
ASAS18S	Aging and the Life Course	STUDENT		112
		Section Total	439	
ASAS19L	Sociology of Mental Health	Ц		3
ASAS19R	Sociology of Mental Health	REGULAR		200
ASAS19R_2	Sociology of Mental Health	REGULAR		9
ASAS19R_3	Sociology of Mental Health	REGULAR		3
ASAS19S	Sociology of Mental Health	STUDENT		49
		Section Total	264	
ASAS20L	Collective Behavior and Social Movements	Ц		29
ASAS20R	Collective Behavior and Social Movements	REGULAR		413
ASAS20S	Collective Behavior and Social Movements	STUDENT		172
		Section Total	614	
ASAS21L	Racial and Ethnic Minorities	Ц		14
ASAS21R	Racial and Ethnic Minorities	REGULAR		720
ASAS21R_2	Racial and Ethnic Minorities	REGULAR		28
ASAS21R_3	Racial and Ethnic Minorities	REGULAR		14
ASAS21S	Racial and Ethnic Minorities	STUDENT		123
		Section Total	899	
ASAS22L	Comparative-Historical Sociology	Ц		33
ASAS22R	Comparative-Historical Sociology	REGULAR		421
	Comparative Historical Cociology			
ASAS22R_2	Comparative-Historical Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS22R_2 ASAS22R_3	,	REGULAR REGULAR		1 1

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	Туре		Count
ASAS22S	Comparative-Historical Sociology	STUDENT		192
		Section Total	648	
ASAS23L	Political Sociology	Ц		45
ASAS23R	Political Sociology	REGULAR		458
ASAS23R_2	Political Sociology	REGULAR		2
ASAS23S	Political Sociology	STUDENT		265
		Section Total	770	
ASAS24L	Asia and Asian America	Ц		20
ASAS24R	Asia and Asian America	REGULAR		241
ASAS24R_2	Asia and Asian America	REGULAR		1
ASAS24R_3	Asia and Asian America	REGULAR		3
ASAS24S	Asia and Asian America	STUDENT		144
		Section Total	409	
ASAS25L	Sociology of Emotions	П		8
ASAS25R	Sociology of Emotions	REGULAR		141
ASAS25S	Sociology of Emotions	STUDENT		66
		Section Total	215	
ASAS26L	Sociology of Culture	Ц		36
ASAS26R	Sociology of Culture	REGULAR		566
ASAS26R_2	Sociology of Culture	REGULAR		1
ASAS26R_3	Sociology of Culture	REGULAR		1
ASAS26S	Sociology of Culture	STUDENT		309
		Section Total	913	
ASAS27L	Science, Knowledge, and Technology	Ц		25
ASAS27R	Science, Knowledge, and Technology	REGULAR		385
ASAS27R_3	Science, Knowledge, and Technology	REGULAR		1
ASAS27S	Science, Knowledge, and Technology	STUDENT		144
		Section Total	555	
ASAS28L	Communication, Information Technologies, and	Ц		22

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS28R	Communication, Information Technologies, and	REGULAR		248
ASAS28R_2	Communication, Information Technologies, and	REGULAR		1
ASAS28R_3	Communication, Information Technologies, and	REGULAR		2
ASAS28S	Communication, Information Technologies, and	STUDENT		115
		Section Total	388	
ASAS29L	Latino/a Sociology	П		8
ASAS29R	Latino/a Sociology	REGULAR		253
ASAS29R_3	Latino/a Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS29S	Latino/a Sociology	STUDENT		89
		Section Total	351	
ASAS30L	Drugs and Society	Ц		6
ASAS30R	Drugs and Society	REGULAR		79
ASAS30R_2	Drugs and Society	REGULAR		1
ASAS30S	Drugs and Society	STUDENT		28
		Section Total	114	
ASAS31L	Children and Youth	П		12
ASAS31R	Children and Youth	REGULAR		209
ASAS31S	Children and Youth	STUDENT		54
		Section Total	275	
ASAS32L	Sociology of Law	Ц		13
ASAS32R	Sociology of Law	REGULAR		272
ASAS32R_2	Sociology of Law	REGULAR		2
ASAS32S	Sociology of Law	STUDENT		106
		Section Total	393	
ASAS33L	Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society	Ш		10
ASAS33R	Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society	REGULAR		103
ASAS33S	Decision-Making, Social Networks, and Society	STUDENT		51
		Section Total	164	
ASAS34L	Sociology of Religion	Ц		24

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	Туре		Count
ASAS34R	Sociology of Religion	REGULAR		241
ASAS34R_3	Sociology of Religion	REGULAR		2
ASAS34S	Sociology of Religion	STUDENT		93
		Section Total	360	
ASAS35L	International Migration	Ц		29
ASAS35R	International Migration	REGULAR		403
ASAS35R_2	International Migration	REGULAR		1
ASAS35R_3	International Migration	REGULAR		3
ASAS35S	International Migration	STUDENT		158
		Section Total	594	
ASAS36L	Race, Gender, and Class	Ц		30
ASAS36R	Race, Gender, and Class	REGULAR		603
ASAS36R_2	Race, Gender, and Class	REGULAR		2
ASAS36R_3	Race, Gender, and Class	REGULAR		3
ASAS36S	Race, Gender, and Class	STUDENT		279
		Section Total	917	
ASAS37L	Mathematical Sociology	Ц		15
ASAS37R	Mathematical Sociology	REGULAR		173
ASAS37S	Mathematical Sociology	STUDENT		76
		Section Total	264	
ASAS38L	Sociology of Sexualities	Ц		15
ASAS38R	Sociology of Sexualities	REGULAR		261
ASAS38R_2	Sociology of Sexualities	REGULAR		1
ASAS38R_3	Sociology of Sexualities	REGULAR		1
ASAS38S	Sociology of Sexualities	STUDENT		147
		Section Total	425	
ASAS39L	History of Sociology and Social Thought	Ц		8
ASAS39R	History of Sociology and Social Thought	REGULAR		140
ASAS39R_3	History of Sociology and Social Thought	REGULAR		1

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS39S	History of Sociology and Social Thought	STUDENT		40
		Section Total	189	
ASAS40L	Economic Sociology	Ц		32
ASAS40R	Economic Sociology	REGULAR		440
ASAS40R_2	Economic Sociology	REGULAR		2
ASAS40R_3	Economic Sociology	REGULAR		3
ASAS40S	Economic Sociology	STUDENT		194
		Section Total	671	
ASAS41L	Labor and Labor Movements	Ц		20
ASAS41R	Labor and Labor Movements	REGULAR		214
ASAS41S	Labor and Labor Movements	STUDENT		115
		Section Total	349	
ASAS42L	Animals and Society	Ц		6
ASAS42R	Animals and Society	REGULAR		74
ASAS42R_3	Animals and Society	REGULAR		1
ASAS42S	Animals and Society	STUDENT		18
		Section Total	99	
ASAS43L	Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis	Ц		9
ASAS43R	Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis	REGULAR		78
ASAS43S	Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis	STUDENT		25
		Section Total	112	
ASAS44L	Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology	Ц		2
ASAS44R	Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology	REGULAR		56
ASAS44S	Biosociology and Evolutionary Sociology	STUDENT		11
		Section Total	69	
ASAS45L	Disability in Society	Ц		8
ASAS45R	Disability in Society	REGULAR		109
ASAS45R_2	Disability in Society	REGULAR		1
ASAS45R_3	Disability in Society	REGULAR		1

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	<u>Type</u>		Count
ASAS45S	Disability in Society	STUDENT		58
		Section Total	177	
ASAS46L	Sociology of Human Rights	Ц		11
ASAS46R	Sociology of Human Rights	REGULAR		135
ASAS46S	Sociology of Human Rights	STUDENT		42
		Section Total	188	
ASAS47L	Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity	Ц		8
ASAS47R	Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity	REGULAR		157
ASAS47S	Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity	STUDENT		48
		Section Total	213	
ASAS48L	Sociology of Body and Embodiment	П		12
ASAS48R	Sociology of Body and Embodiment	REGULAR		136
ASAS48R_3	Sociology of Body and Embodiment	REGULAR		1
ASAS48S	Sociology of Body and Embodiment	STUDENT		59
		Section Total	208	
ASAS49L	Global and Transnational Sociology	Ц		31
ASAS49R	Global and Transnational Sociology	REGULAR		422
ASAS49R_2	Global and Transnational Sociology	REGULAR		1
ASAS49R_3	Global and Transnational Sociology	REGULAR		2
ASAS49S	Global and Transnational Sociology	STUDENT		181
		Section Total	637	
ASAS50L	Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility	Ц		18
ASAS50R	Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility	REGULAR		499
ASAS50R_3	Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility	REGULAR		4
ASAS50S	Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility	STUDENT		216
		Section Total	737	
ASAS51L	Sociology of Development	Ц		12
ASAS51R	Sociology of Development	REGULAR		220
ASAS51R_3	Sociology of Development	REGULAR		1

Printed on: 6/27/2024

Subscription	Section Name	Type		Count
ASAS51S	Sociology of Development	STUDENT		73
		Section Total	306	
ASAS52L	Sociology of Consumers and Consumption	Ц		8
ASAS52R	Sociology of Consumers and Consumption	REGULAR		115
ASAS52R_3	Sociology of Consumers and Consumption	REGULAR		2
ASAS52S	Sociology of Consumers and Consumption	STUDENT		42
		Section Total	167	
ASAS53L	Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native	Ц		11
ASAS53R	Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native	REGULAR		120
ASAS53S	Sociology of Indigenous Peoples and Native	STUDENT		44
		Section Total	175	
		Final Total	23138	